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LAST THREE YEARS RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION 
 

RESULT  CLASS- X : 

 

RESULT  CLASS- XII : 

 
SL 
NO. 

 
YEAR 

 
NO. OF 

REGISTERED 
STUDENTS 

 
NO. OF STUDENTS 

PASSED 

 
PASS 

PERCENTAGE 

 
REMARKS 

 

1 

 

2023 

 

   65 

 

                    55 

 

             84.61           

 

8 student  
compartmental exam 

2 student Not 

attempted 

 

 

 

 
SL 
NO. 

 
YEAR 

 
NO. OF 

REGISTERED 
STUDENTS 

 
NO. OF STUDENTS 

PASSED 

 
PASS 

PERCENTAGE 

 
REMARKS 

 

1 

 

2021 

 

36 

 

36 

 

100 

 

 

2 

 

2022 

 

30 

 

30 

 

100 

 

 

3 

 

2023 

 

29 

 

27 

 

93.10 

3 student 
compartmental exam 


