

HERITAGE PUBLIC SCHOOL

CBSE AFFILIATION NO. 230140

P.N.G.B. Road, Gotanagar, Maligaon, Guwahati-781011 Mobile No. +91 8812922333, *Email* Address: hpsguwahati@gmail.com

LAST THREE YEARS RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION

RESULT CLASS-X:

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1	2021	36	36	100	
2	2022	30	30	100	
3	2023	29	27	93.10	3 student compartmental exam

RESULT CLASS-XII:

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1	2023	65	55	84.61	8 student compartmental exam 2 student Not attempted